Estamento

CADIZ
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
TECNICO
CLuB

GRANADA
CLUB

JAEN
DEPORTISTA

MALAGA
TECNICO

CLUB

SEVILLA
DEPORTISTA
TECNICO
JUEZ

JUEZ

CLuB

CLuB
CLUB
CLuB

N° Licencia

N-4213
N-7184
N-5882
N-4663

N-2061

N-276

N-9390
N-11404
SE-28564193
SE-28683808

CENSO ESPECIAL DEL VOTO POR CORREO FADDF 2.024

1er Apellido

AREVALO
CASTILLA
GOMEZ
AREVALO
NADA GADES

GRANADA INTEGRA

MARTINEZ

AGUILAR
AMIVEL-VELEZ
MALAGA

GARCIA
ROMERO
REBOLLO

GONZALEZ
BSR VISTAZUL
DRAGNES QUAD
RUGBY
SEVILLA NO&DO

C.D. SEVILLA QUIAD RUGBY

2° Apellido

RAMOS
BARRIOS
ROMERO

ESPINOSA

TAJUELO

CAMPOS

AGUILERA
DIAZ
MARTINEZ
NUNEZ

Nombre

ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO
RUBEN
JUAN LUIS

MIGUEL ANGEL

FCO. JOSE

SAMUEL
JORGE
JULIAN

MANUEL

N.LF.

44966588-R
49073452-Y
49560721-E
31322060-Q

53590700-X

74814556-H

45814430V

28755536-Q
28564193-X
28683808-W

F. Nacimiento

21/12/1995
30/09/1992
30/06/2004
28/09/1959

19/04/1984

28/04/1959

01/07/2002
17/05/1985
26/06/1958
25/01/1961

Provincia

CADIZ
CADIZ
CADIZ
CADIZ
CADIZ

GRANADA

JAEN

MALAGA

MALAGA

SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA

SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA



